their independent professional advisors as required if they do not understand any of the risks or other content in
the Prospectus.

On behalf of the Board, I commend this investment opportunity to you and look forward to welcoming you as a
shareholder of A1 Consolidated Gold Limited.

Yours faithfully

Ashok Parekh

Non-Executive Chairman

 F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

A1 CONSOLIDATED GOLD LIMITED
INVESTMENT AND OFFER DETAILS

13

5. Investment and Offer Details

5.1 The Offer

Pursuant to the Offer, the Company invites applications for up to 26,666,667 Shares at an issue price of
$0.30 each to raise $8,000,000 (“Full Subscription”).The Company may accept oversubscriptions of a
further 6,666,667 Shares at an issue price of $0.30 each to raise an additional $2,000,000
(“Oversubscription”).

The Shares offered under this Prospectus will rank equally with the existing Shares on issue.

5.2 Pro Forma Capital Structure

The pro forma capital structure of the Company following completion of the Offer is summarised below:

Offer Price $0.30 per Share

 Full Subscription

($8 million)

Full Subscription

(%)

Over-Subscription

(up to $10 million)

Over-
Subscription

(%)

Number of
Shares currently
on issue

55,199,825* 40.03 55,199,825* 38.18

Number of
Vendor Shares
to be issued

56,033,333 40.63 56,033,333 38.76

Number of
Shares available
under the
Prospectus

26,666,667 19.34 33,333,334 23.06

Total on issue
upon
Admission

137,899,825 100 144,566,492 100

*Of this amount, 5,500,000 Shares were subscribed for by Heron Resources Limited as seed capital under the A1 Gold Option Agreement.
Refer to section 8.1 (Material Contracts) for further details.

Refer to 8.1 for further details of the Vendor Shares to be issued.

Options Number %

Options on issue as at the date of this Prospectus
(exercisable at $0.40 on or before 31 December 2014)

6,666,667 25.00

Management Options on issue as at the date of this
Prospectus

(exercisable at $0.40 on or before 31 December 2014)

20,000,000 75.00

Total Options upon Admission 26,666,667 100